
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Date
Recorded= 1981/02; Name= MONDI DAVID A. & DREAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198102020000
10970

02/02/1981
12:00:00

MONDI DAVID
A. & DREAMA

Grantor MORTGAGE CHARTER
MORTGAGE
CO

409 572


